

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4, 5 & 6 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 330 OF 2004

CBCI SOCIETY FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 18/07/2005 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. S Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Laila Ollapally, Adv.

Ms. Pooja N Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Susan Zacharia, Adv.

Mr. A Vinayagam, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for State of Karnataka

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

for MCI

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. P H Parekh, Adv.

Mr. E R Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

for M/s. P H Parekh & Co., Adv.

(also for applicant in IA 6 in WP 261/03)

Mr. S N Bhat, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th July, 2005.

I.A. No. 6 in W.P.(C) No. 261/2003 shall also be
listed along with these I.As.

(D.P. WALIA)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER